JACKSON STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE-TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

(When you enroll at Tech, this is how your courses will transfer.)
January 1998
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4 CHEM 112 or 102 4,4 MAT 211, 212 MATH 181, 182
4 CHEM 311 4 & 213 4,4 & 281 55,3
4 CHEM 312 4 MET 100 3 BE 111, 121 2.1
3 CSC 110 3 MUS 111 3 MUS 201 3

PHI
PHI
PRY
PHY

11
211
211
212

LR e ww

PHIL 201
PHIL 225
PHYS 121
PHYS 122
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a Must complete 1.0 semester hour of upper-division mathematics to complete requirement through Calculus III (Math 281)
Entire sequence must be taken in order to receive credit.
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